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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A001661576 SOHAM  MANDAL Male No  1  1 1 SC  4  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081146 ASIF  MANDAL Male No  2 2 UR  1  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114359 DIMPI  BARAL Female No  3 3 UR  6  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271689 RICK  GHOSH Male No  3 4 UR  7  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645651 SOMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  4 5 UR  2  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171052 MD  SULTAN Male No  5 6 UR  1  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173718 FARHAN  KHAN Male No  6 7 UR  7  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393963 DEBASMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  6  2 8 SC  9  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088280 ADITYA  GUPTA Male No  7 9 UR  16  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319068 BISHAN  BHUJEL Male No  7  1 10 OBC-B  4  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416437 AYAN  MANDAL Male No  8 11 UR  3  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985967 MANOJIT  BISWAS Male No  9 12 UR  13  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593940 SANJOY  DAS Male No  10 13 UR  2  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283442 SAHINUR  KHATUN Female No  11  1 14 OBC-A  1  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773035 PRALAY  BISWAS Male No  12  3 15 SC  1  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076129 BISHNU  MONDAL Male No  13  4 16 SC  4  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002163922 ARJO  GHOSH Male No  14 17 UR  4  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537862 ARPAN  PAL Male No  15  2 18 OBC-B  3  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251476 RICK  SARKAR Male No  16  5 19 SC  2  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935234 SOYAIB  HOSSAIN Male No  17 20 UR  3  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483499 SURABHI  MONDAL Female No  18 21 UR  11  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335620 SUKHEN  SINGHA Male No  19 22 UR  1  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795335 ALIVA  GORAI Female No  20 23 UR  3  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155429 RABEKUL  SK Male No  20  2 24 OBC-A  6  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588305 HARI  DAS Male No  21 25 UR  2  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335107 SOUGATA  DAS Male No  21 26 UR  1  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313234 RIYAZ MAMUD ALI Male No  22 27 UR  12  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051405 SUJIT  GHOSH Male No  23 28 UR  1  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295290 SOUMIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  24 29 UR  3  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764636 RANA  SEKH Male No  25 30 UR  6  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032139 BISWAJIT  MONDAL Male No  26  6 31 SC  3  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310439 MD TUHIN SK Male No  27 32 UR  3  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000213555 SOUMYAJIT  GHOSH Male No  27 33 UR  2  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537864 SANJIT  HASDA Male No  27  1 34 ST  3  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586187 GOURAV KUMAR 

PHOOLMALI

Male No  28 35 UR  1  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565718 SABNAM  BEGAM Female No  28 36 UR  6  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069743 SAHIM  SARIF Male No  29 37 UR  2  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956912 MD TOUSIF RAHAMAN Male No  30 38 UR  3  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030597 NISHAT TAMANNA ALI Female No  30 39 UR  19  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950060 TANIYA  SAHA Female No  31 40 UR  6  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576020 KABITA  KHATUN Female No  32 41 UR  11  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241478 ROHAN  ROWSAN Male No  33 42 UR  4  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426884 SK SAIFUR RAHAMAN Male No  33  3 43 OBC-A  25  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301920 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  34  4 44 OBC-A  10  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384398 IRFAN  HOSSAIN Male No  35 45 UR  13  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758748 BISHNU  BISWAS Male No  35 46 UR  5  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361510 SUCHISMITA  DAS Female No  36 47 UR  5  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341312 MUKTAR  ALI Male No  37 48 UR  1  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002252334 SAIFUL  HOQUE Male No  38  5 49 OBC-A  4  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210011 SWEETY  SAHA Female No  39 50 UR  3  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078761 SAYON  MONDAL Male No  39 51 UR  4  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000099 ARINDAM  SAHA Male No  39 52 UR  1  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069169 PARAMBRATA  BEDI Male No  40 53 UR  1  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115194 MD  NUREZZAMAN Male No  41 54 UR  1  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904053 TANBIR  ANJUM Male No  42 55 UR  6  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350431 MEHEDI  HASAN Male No  43 56 UR  5  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124217 MOBASSIR  ALAM Male No  44 57 UR  7  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479612 MEHEBUB HASAN SK Male No  45  6 58 OBC-A  2  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233640 ALIUL  HASAN Male No  46 59 UR  11  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198756 IRFAN  SK Male No  47 60 UR  1  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747491 SOHEL  SHAIKH Male No  48 61 UR  3  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000283442 SAHINUR  KHATUN Female No  11  1 1 OBC-A  1  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155429 RABEKUL  SK Male No  20  2 2 OBC-A  6  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426884 SK SAIFUR RAHAMAN Male No  33  3 3 OBC-A  25  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301920 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  34  4 4 OBC-A  10  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252334 SAIFUL  HOQUE Male No  38  5 5 OBC-A  4  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479612 MEHEBUB HASAN SK Male No  45  6 6 OBC-A  2  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001319068 BISHAN  BHUJEL Male No  7  1 1 OBC-B  4  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537862 ARPAN  PAL Male No  15  2 2 OBC-B  3  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001661576 SOHAM  MANDAL Male No  1  1 1 SC  4  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393963 DEBASMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  6  2 2 SC  9  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773035 PRALAY  BISWAS Male No  12  3 3 SC  1  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076129 BISHNU  MONDAL Male No  13  4 4 SC  4  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251476 RICK  SARKAR Male No  16  5 5 SC  2  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032139 BISWAJIT  MONDAL Male No  26  6 6 SC  3  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000537864 SANJIT  HASDA Male No  27  1 1 ST  3  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


